License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 5/1/2020 to 5/31/2020

Business Name

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2019-02217
LIC2019-02693
LIC2019-03044
LIC2019-03127
LIC2019-03137
LIC2019-03202
LIC2019-03281
LIC2019-03346
LIC2020-00123
LIC2020-00462
LIC2020-00545
LIC2020-00570
LIC2020-00687
LIC2020-00804
LIC2020-00815
LIC2020-00838
LIC2020-00873
LIC2020-00900
LIC2020-00907
LIC2020-00916
LIC2020-00935
LIC2020-00941
LIC2020-00945
LIC2020-00951

LIC2020-00965
LIC2020-00971
LIC2020-00974
LIC2020-00982
LIC2020-00983
LIC2020-00985
LIC2020-00996
LIC2020-01008

MORRISSEY PROPERTY
ALWAYS THERE TRUCK & TRAILER REPAIR
MTJ PROPERTIES LLC
GIBBS RENTAL

BROTHERS RENTAL
MORTON TPIII LLC

942 SLC LLC

Ki-Yi HOLDING LLC

4TH WEST APARTMENTS
Mac Tranz Inc

LAWN BUTLER LLC

Mountain America Credit Union
Verature Forensics

Vessel Provisions 99, LLC

A Breath Break LLC

THE GARDEN STORE
UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA) INC
Onyx360.co

Thinkingbox US Inc
CREWVANCO

TRUSTED TOWING LLC

AIT Worldwide Logistics, Inc
FALCON FULFILLMENT
HIGH POINT CLEANING LLC

LADYS TOWING

MODAL LIVING, INC.

WEB OF LIFE WELLNESS CENTER

DAVIS TRUCKING LLC

LEGEND TOWING LLC

CSDz, LLC

NEIL O'DONNELL FUNERAL HOME
WELLS FARGO CLEARING SERVICES LLC

1672 E HARVARD Ave
1532 S INDUSTRIAL Rd
1073 E 200 S

387 N MAIN St

526 S 1200 E

245S 200 E

942 N CORNELL St
115S 1100 E

255 N 400 W

2323 W DIRECTORS ROW
1040 S PROSPECT St
1715W 700 N

222 S MAIN St

905 E 900 S

435W 400 S

678 S 700 E

2101 N REDWOOD Rd
933 S EDISON STREET
252 S EDISON St

1985 S MILESTONE Dr
1636 S PIONEER Rd
1435 S 4800 W

260 N ACE YEAGER Ct
1115W 1300 S

910 S REDWOOD Rd

132 S STATE STREET

770 E SOUTH TEMPLE St
350 N JOHN GLENN ROAD
371W 1700 S

132 S STATE St
372E100S

2455 E PARLEYS Way

No Phone Number
801-878-7786

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(801) 205-1203
(801) 298-3330
(801) 532-1383
(801) 251-6314
(435) 640-7534
(801) 556-5436
801-595-6622
801-363-5460
(801) 471-1841
(801) 467-2207
(801) 498-0565
(801) 503-4286
(630) 766-8300
(801) 948-9768
801-882-5476

(801) 427-9407
(801) 850-2258
(801) 531-8340
(619) 229-9997
(801) 300-0033
(801) 537-7467
801-363-6641

(314) 875-8729

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

05/20/2020
05/28/2020
05/19/2020
05/22/2020
05/26/2020
05/06/2020
05/13/2020
05/12/2020
05/04/2020
05/08/2020
05/11/2020
05/22/2020
05/07/2020
05/22/2020
05/12/2020
05/05/2020
05/26/2020
05/19/2020
05/19/2020
05/12/2020
05/22/2020
05/08/2020
05/19/2020
05/11/2020

05/12/2020
05/19/2020
05/19/2020
05/19/2020
05/18/2020
05/19/2020
05/13/2020
05/22/2020



License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 5/1/2020 to 5/31/2020

Business Name

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2020-01015
LIC2020-01025
LIC2020-01033
LIC2020-01038

LIC2020-01040
LIC2020-01041

LIC2020-01046
LIC2020-01053

LIC2020-01071

LIC2020-01072

LIC2020-01074

LIC2020-01076

LIC2020-01078
LIC2020-01083

LIC2020-01088

LIC2020-01090
LIC2020-01093

LIC2020-01095

LIC2020-01096

LIC2020-01098

LIC2020-01099

LIC2020-01105

LIC2020-01106
LIC2020-01109

J & S AUTO SERVICE
101 Group Towing Service
MATHISON RENTAL

Bowman Landscape Consulting and Design

Lopez Holdings DBA Mimis Munchies
SALT LAKE MOBILE BARBER

SABOR LATINO LLC

Broadwell Air Domes

THE FOOD BUS BRIGADE, DBA THE PIZZA
BUS

KGN PERSONAL ASSISTANT

SUBJECT MATTER INTELLIGENCE, LLC

UTAH VAN OUTFITTERS

EVERLEND MORTGAGE COMPANY
ROOFTECH PLUS LLC

SECURE TRANSPORT

Kristin Metz, LMT
RELEASE FACTOR MASSAGE LIC

FLORAL RELIEF CO.
VANISHING PRODUCTIONS
BETO BUCKETS
VENTRICLE MEDIA, LLC
FLOWERS LANDSCAPING

Salt Lake Kicks
Fun-Sew, LLC

155 S PUEBLO St

555 S FULTON STREET
1912 E BLAINE Ave
1930 S 300 E

1085 S WINDING RIVER CV
759 E 1700 S

2080 WEST NORTH TEMPLE
2233 S 500 E

120 E 700 S St

439 S 1100 E

438 E 1700 S

368 N QUINCE St

2455 E PARLEYS Way
850 S 400 WEST

4791 S TOWNSEND WAY Way

1174 E GRAYSTONE WAY
355 N 500 W

2152 E 1300 S

350 S 200 W

950 S GLENDALE STREET

850 S 400 W

539 N 1400 WEST

2685 S 700 E
1495 W WASATCH AVE

(801) 641-4808
(801) 906-9595

No Phone Number

(801) 472-8813

(385) 242-6192
(801) 833-4026

(801) 879-5357
(801) 472-9123

385-429-2015
(801) 554-6938
917-826-4054

(801) 541-9339

(801) 747-0044
(385) 219-7154

(801) 963-9009

(385) 528-5228
(385) 389-0904

(504) 644-7335
(801) 946-9297
(915) 873-5784
(385) 202-3478
(801) 349-6925

(801) 565-0582
(801) 329-8988

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

05/07/2020
05/20/2020
05/05/2020
05/11/2020

05/26/2020
05/12/2020

05/29/2020
05/07/2020

05/06/2020

05/12/2020

05/22/2020

05/11/2020

05/21/2020
05/19/2020

05/12/2020

05/26/2020
05/18/2020

05/14/2020

05/15/2020

05/19/2020

05/15/2020

05/20/2020

05/15/2020
05/22/2020



License Number

New Business Applications

For Selected Dates from 5/1/2020 to 5/31/2020

Business Name

Address

Phone Number

| Business Type

License Issued

LIC2020-01112

LIC2020-01113

LIC2020-01116
LIC2020-01119
LIC2020-01123

LIC2020-01124
LIC2020-01125
LIC2020-01134

LIC2020-01137
LIC2020-01139
LIC2020-01141

LIC2020-01157
LIC2020-01159

SUMMIT VENTURE STUDIO INC.
Venture Studio Management Company LLC

JMORE LLC
REID/MACK LLC
COMMISSION SYSTEMS

TIFFANY KATSARIS
ALIGN INTEGRATION AND MOVEMENT
ELLEO BOUTIQUE

ANYA PROPERTIES LLC
ALBA CRUZ
Tristen Chandler, LLC

NEIMARLIJA RENTAL
HNYBADGER PROPERTIES

2120 S HIGHLAND Dr

2120 S HIGHLAND DRIVE

450 E 100 S
1160 S FOOTHILL Dr
2120 S HIGHLAND DRIVE

363 S 500 EAST
1817 S MAIN St
1801 E HILLCREST AVE

1032 E 400 S
1139 E BRICKYARD Rd
150 S 200 EAST

515 S 1000 E
346 W PIERPONT Ave

(949) 680-9389
(949) 680-9389

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(801) 363-7267

(714) 399-6925
(801) 859-4142
(801) 910-8431

No Phone Number
No Phone Number
(801) 326-9117

No Phone Number

No Phone Number

Permitted Home
Occupation

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial
Commercial

Permitted Home
Occupation

Commercial

Commercial

05/19/2020

05/20/2020

05/19/2020
05/19/2020
05/22/2020

05/28/2020
05/22/2020
05/26/2020

05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/28/2020

05/27/2020
05/29/2020



